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JESSE WENSEL
CONOR DREWES
ASHLEY HALL
NATHAN BUDZIAK
TODD WRIGHT
RONALD HESS
MATT FARRINGTON
SEAN CRONIN
MIKE FLOYD

JOHN DIANA
ANDREW JED
ERICA SONNENBERG
MOLLY SCHILDHAUSE
ROBERT MYERS
BRIDGETTE PILLING
STEFAN TAMPE
JAMES SCHRODER
CHRIS SMALLCOMB
RYAN MEYER
BENJAMIN MOON
KEVIN SCHRAGE
ANNE SCHRAGE
KELLY FITCH

NATTU NATRAJ
BEN HOGAN
JASON MOSER
GEORGE RAYNSFORD
DAN MCGEE
DENISE WILLIAMS
JOSH KORPI
LINDSAY HOGAN
JUSTIN PARISE
STEVE MOORE
LAMONT KING
TOM WION

KAREN FRAMNES
JAMES KONOPACK
LOUISE STEPHENS
ACHAL KATHURIA
NELSON MEDEIROS
DUANE BAKER

JEFF PETTETT

MICHAEL SABANOVICH

GARY DURAN

2017 Marlette 50K
Presented by Big Blue Adventure

OVERALL RESULTS

HOMETOWN DIVISION NET TIME GUNTIME PACE GEN PLACE
Boise, ID M30-39  05:14:39.53 05:14:43.16 10:08 1
Incline Village, NV M1-19 05:23:54.63 05:24:00.53 10:26 2
Reno, NV F30-39 05:24:05.24 05:24:13.64 10:26 1
Walnut Creek, CA M30-39  05:24:49.50 05:24:57.07 10:28 3
Fernley, NV M40-49  05:29:32.32 05:29:39.76 10:37 4
Fair Oaks, CA M50-59  05:31:25.34 05:31:27.94 10:41 5
South Lake Tahoe, CA  M30-39  05:35:25.92 05:35:30.79 10:48 6
South Lake Tahoe, CA M30-39  05:35:26.08 05:35:30.87 10:48 7
Seaside, OR M40-49  05:47:34.03 05:47:36.10 11:12 8
Napa, CA M40-49  06:00:48.14 06:00:50.31 11:37 9
Bethesda, MD M30-39 06:06:07.80 06:06:18.61 11:48 10
Carnelian Bay, CA F40-49 06:09:37.17 06:09:38.60 11:54 2
Olympic Valley, CA F30-39 06:11:02.65 06:11:09.46 11:57

Auburn, CA M40-49  06:11:06.22 06:11:09.83 11:57 11
Rocklin, CA F30-39 06:11:34.71 06:11:45.19 11:58 4
Incline Village, NV M50-59  06:11:51.04 06:11:58.87 11:59 12
Fallon, NV M60-69  06:13:51.67 06:13:58.87 12:03 13
Sparks, NV M40-49  06:14:45.31 06:14:54.58 12:04 14
Sacramento, CA M40-49  06:25:17.34 06:25:19.42 12:25 15
Shingle Springs, CA M30-39  06:28:18.37 06:28:24.01 12:30 16
Incline Village, NV M50-59  06:29:58.00 06:30:01.39 12:34 17
Incline Village, NV F20-29 06:30:00.78 06:30:00.78 12:34 5
South Lake Tahoe, CA  F40-49 06:32:58.57 06:33:07.88 12:39 6
Auburn, CA M50-59  06:33:01.69 06:33:13.45 12:40 18
Truckee, CA M30-39 06:42:53.66 06:43:03.46 12:59 19
Fort Washington, PA°  M30-39  06:43:43.18 06:43:52.25 13:00 20
Grass Valley, CA M60-69  06:45:38.24 06:45:43.52 13:04 21
Carmel, CA M50-59  06:45:39.59 06:45:45.91 13:04 22
Reno, NV F50-59 06:50:09.49 06:50:18.38 13:13 7
Salt Lake City, UT M40-49  06:55:30.48 06:55:47.11 13:23 23
Truckee, CA F30-39 07:00:01.51 07:00:11.63 13:32 8
Mawson Lakes, AUS M50-59  07:01:00.99 07:01:06.08 13:34 24
Ely, NV M50-59  07:01:35.16 07:01:40.48 13:35 25
Elk Grove, CA M40-49  07:02:28.39 07:02:42.49 13:36 26
Carson City, NV M30-39  07:03:44.52 07:03:59.30 13:39 27
Rocklin, CA F50-59 07:04:57.73 07:05:08.54 13:41 9
Howell, NJ M30-39 07:07:49.86 07:07:56.06 13:47 28
San Francisco, CA F50-59 07:10:40.10 07:10:47.51 13:52 10
Menlo Park, CA M30-39 07:11:02.47 07:11:16.53 13:53 29
Lincoln, CA M40-49  07:12:36.67 07:12:43.58 13:56 30
Reno, NV M70-79  07:13:22.94 07:13:37.29 13:57 31
Chandler, AZ M50-59  07:26:59.29 07:27:10.67 14:24 32
Fallon, NV M50-59  07:29:53.12 07:30:06.13 14:29 33
Pollock Pines, CA M50-59  07:31:43.87 07:31:55.97 14:33 34

BIB
332
268
276
260
337
278
270
265
272
267
284
323
319
342
310
327
341
322
299
301
321
320
271
304
282
303
313
297
334
289
283
305
302
287
336
273
288
324
285
298
256
309
318
269



PLACE NAME

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DONN ZEA
THOMAS WILLIAMS
EZRA PEARSON
BETHY RONCES
KIMBERLY CARNEY
CAROLYN MAHBOUBI
SCOTT BUDNIK
NIKKI PARTRIDGE
MARCIE MILLER
LEONA ALLEN
ANGELA ABBEY
MYRA TANNER

ROY ANDEROZZI
NOAH PEARSON
KEVIN ROOT
JENNIFER HOARD
MIKE HOARD
JANET POTTS
CAROLINE ALMKVIST
SAM DONER

ADAM AMIN

EVAN GUY MARTIN
NATHAN RUPP
GREGORY BOWYER
KYLE COTA

KYLE LETO

DAVID MAINE

HOMETOWN

Grass Valley, CA
Reno, NV
Murfreesboro, TN
Lafayette, CA

Reno, NV

Los Angeles, CA
South Lake Tahoe, CA
Beaverton, OR

Reno, NV

South Lake Tahoe, CA
Vallejo, CA

Reno, NV

Fallon, NV

Manvel, TX

San Jose, CA

Bulls Gap, TN

Bulls Gap, TN

Fort Washington, PA
South Lake Tahoe, CA
Mammoth Lakes, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Vacaville, CA
Oakland, CA

Auburn, CA

Tahoe City, CA

Fort Collins, CO

Reno, NV

DIVISION NET TIME GUNTIME PACE GEN PLACE
M50-59  07:34:18.75 07:34:22.94 14:38 35
M50-59  07:36:16.57 07:36:25.43 14:42 36
M30-39  07:37:55.87 07:38:14.69 14:45 37
F50-59 07:38:32.34 07:38:43.90 14:46 11
F30-39 07:42:31.38 07:42:41.59 14:54 12
F50-59 07:50:21.42 07:50:27.66 15:09 13
M50-59  07:54:16.71 07:54:23.09 15:16 38
F30-39 08:04:55.80 08:05:11.31 15:37 14
F30-39 08:13:17.58 08:13:27.13 15:53 15
F50-59 08:15:31.60 08:15:47.64 15:57 16
F40-49 08:17:52.05 08:18:04.00 16:02 17
F30-39 08:19:41.05 08:19:52.05 16:05 18
M40-49  08:27:56.19 08:28:01.79 16:21 39
M30-39  08:28:43.58 08:29:01.05 16:23 40
M50-59  08:43:40.17 08:43:52.48 16:52 41
F30-39 09:25:54.09 09:26:10.50 18:13 19
M30-39  09:25:54.35 09:26:12.07 18:13 42
F20-29 09:49:17.95 09:49:27.19 18:59 20
F20-29 04:10:58.41 04:11:00.93 DNF
F20-29 03:48:40.06 03:48:42.14 DNF
M1-19 08:03:11.37 08:03:16.69 DNF
M20-29  04:24:14.81 04:24:17.17 DNF
M20-29  04:07:24.38 04:07:26.00 DNF
M30-39  04:14:55.75 04:14:57.63 DNF
M30-39  04:07:52.50 04:07:56.84 DNF
M30-39  04:31:34.98 04:31:36.42 DNF
M40-49  05:26:29.07 05:26:43.12 DNF
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